Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

2022/2023

Weslaco East HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Weslaco East

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Opponent

vs Edinburg Vela

@ Mission High School
vs San Benito

@ Economedes

@ Lyford

@ B. Porter

@ Week 1 Tourney - TBA
@ Week 1 Tourney - TBA
@ Week 1 Tourney - TBA
vs B. Lopez

@ Week 2 Tourney - TBA
@ Week 2 Tourney - TBA
@ Week 2 Tourney - TBA
@ Donna High School

@ Donna North High School
vs B. Veterans

@ Mercedes

vs B. Pace

@ Edcouch-Elsa

vs Harling South

vs B. Porter

@ B. Lopez

Location

WEHS Softball Field

Mission High School

WEHS Softball Field

Economedes HS

Lyford High School

Brownsville Porter HS

WEHS Softball Field

Donna High School

Donna North High School

WEHS Softball Field

Mercedes High School

WEHS Softball Field

Edcouch High School

WEHS Softball Field

WEHS Softball Field

Brownsville Lopez High
School

Special Notes

Varsity Scrimmage

Varsity Scrimmage

Varsity Scimmage

Varsity Scimmage

Varsity Scimmage

District

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament

District

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District




Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Donna High School

vs Donna North High School

@ B. Veterans

vs Mercedes

@ B. Pace

vs Edcouch Elsa

@ Harlingen South

WEHS Softball Field

WEHS Softball Field

Brownsville Veterans
Memorial H.S.

WEHS Softball Field

Brownsville Pace High School

WEHS Softball Field

Harling South

District

District

District

District

District

District

District




